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3 4
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ANSI/CEN/ISO

ANSI/CEN/ISO
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ANSI/CEN/ISO

\/
\/
* v
OK Fail
OK Fail
A >=0.62
B >=0.50
C >=0.37
D >=0.25
F <0.25
Dim 3 4
l
1. POWER SELECT Print Reault
2. | Caculate X *
3. SELECT 0.000 Inches =
Inches 1
4,
5 [ -
[
6 7
7. SELECT 0.00
8. -
SELECT
ANSI/CEN/ISO
Prnt Contr Sig v
Reflect Light v v
Reflect Dark v v

Vv
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/ Rimn/Rmax v
Modulation v

EdgeContr min v
Vv

PCS PCS>=75% RL>=25% RD<=30% Pass
Fail
RI/Rd <=50%
>50%
A >=70%
>=55%
>=40%
>=20%
<20%

moOoOw

EdgeContr min A >=15%

n

<15%
Modulation A >=0.70
>=0.60
>=0.50
>=0.40
<0.40

moOoOw

A >=0.15
>=0.20
>=0.25
>=0.30
<0.35

mToOoOw
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